Part NO.：
Part Name： Device Label
Description：
Dimention： 75*45mm 左上C2mm
Material：
Print Color： Black
Crystal
Version :2.1
Remark：
Units：mm Tolerance：
Drawer： Date：
Customer：Tabco
MR120
±0.5 mm
2019.12.26
Version :2.1
50番白色特多龍+PET膜
MRAXYYMH00001
MR→產品代碼
AX → SKU (A1: US, A2: TW, A3: EU, A4: UK) (隨出貨通知)
YY → 生產年份 (西元年後兩碼) (19, 20, 21, 22)
M  → 生產月份 (1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, A, B, C)
H   →加工廠代碼
00001→生產序號 (0-9) (00001-99999)
SSID: Wirelessys-MR120- XXXXXX
(XXXXXX→ 依照QR_CODE的ssid內容印製，
                      大小寫須相同。)
75mm
45mm
C2mm
1:1
Font:微軟正黑體
廠內自印
Code 128A S/N  ： MRA1YYMH00001
XXXXXXXXXXXXMAC：
FCC ID：2AUU6MR120
Model Name / 型號：MR120
Mesh Router / 網狀無線路由器
Power Input / 輸入電源：12V        1A SSID：Wirelessys-MR120-XXXXXX
Wi-Fi Key：XXXXXXXX
WPS PIN：XXXXXXXX
IP: 192.168.1.254
User: admin   Password: admin
75mm
1:1
紅框廠內自印
S/N  ： MRA1YYMH00001
XXXXXXXXXXXXMAC：
FCC ID：2AUU6MR120
Model Name / 型號：MR120
Mesh Router / 網狀無線路由器
Power Input / 輸入電源：12V        1A SSID：Wirelessys-MR120-XXXXXX
Wi-Fi Key：XXXXXXXX
WPS PIN：XXXXXXXX
IP: 192.168.1.254
User: admin   Password: admin
S/N : CODE 128A
空白貼紙料號：3LSTMR120TASD101
75mm
45mm
1:1
開版樣式(TM120/RM120 共用)
MCA  印製：LAN MAC （NIC0 欄位）
Made in Taiwan 台灣製造
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.
Made in Taiwan 台灣製造
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.
Made in Taiwan 台灣製造
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.
QR Code
全抗碳帶
D3B656
RoHS
D3B656
RoHS